
Bible Challenge

If you finish all the reading,  
this bookmark is your ticket to a 
FREE Ice Cream Party at 7pm on 
Mon. Aug 22 at Los Altos Grace!

Date Chapter I Did It!

Sun. Aug 7 Mark 1 ☐

Mon. Aug 8 Mark 2 ☐

Tues. Aug 9 Mark 3 ☐

Wed. Aug 10 Mark 4 ☐

Thurs. Aug 11 Mark 5 ☐

Fri. Aug 12 Mark 6 ☐

Sat. Aug 13 Mark 7 ☐

Sun. Aug 14 Mark 8 ☐

Mon. Aug 15 Mark 9 ☐

Tues. Aug 16 Mark 10 ☐

Wed. Aug 17 Mark 11 ☐

Thurs. Aug 18 Mark 12 ☐

Fri. Aug. 19 Mark 13 ☐

Sat. Aug. 20 Mark 14 ☐

Sun. Aug 21 Mark 15 ☐

Mon. Aug 22 Mark 16 ☐

We encourage you to READ the Gospel 
of Mark over the next 16 days to see 
how Jesus lived and overcame "giants" 
to show His love for You!    
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